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COIRIER Adrien
VOIRON Laurent
QUEZEL Lea

BOULANGEAT Meryll
DUBOIS Thierry
TRUAUD Eline

LE LANN Erwann
BOIDEVEZY Nicolas

BOUTEILLER Maureen

VALLOT Guillaume
PRATT Christopher
COVAREL Lou

RATTAGGI Carole
RAVUSSIN Steve
YVROUD Shania

VACHETTE Vincent
PERON Eric
FAURE Mano

BUDIN Pascal
DAVID Franck
BOUTEILLER Sacha

BECAERT Sylvie
LEPAPE Martin
CHAUVIN Timothee

DUVILLARD Julie
GREGOIRE Jeanne
TRUAUD Nateo

SBALBI Tony
LE BOUCHER Pierre
BOUTTAZ Tao

AUBERT Sandrine
DELAMOTTE Tanguy
DUPRAZ Pauline

TROPHEE MER MONTAGNE 2016

SP 04 - SLALOM GEANT

classement par équipe
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52,31
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| 52,38 |
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trophée mer montagne
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BRUNET Marie Laure
WADE Syndiely
ELKHAL Nassim

DUCROZ Aurelien
D'ORTOLI Fabienne
RASTEL Gregoire

HAUSSERMAN Marie
VAN GILVE Perrine
ROSSAT Louxanne

VILLARS Clément
MACH Minh

CLOUET Aymeric
DAVIES Samantha
RATEL Colleen

TROPHEE MER MONTAGNE 2016

2851
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M

Domaine skiable

SP 04 - SLALOM GEANT

classement par équipe

38,38 |

149,90 |

46,71
64,81

32,54 |
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| 4583 ||
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41,79
167,52

50,86 |

257,35 |

38,97
167,52

38,92 |

280,22 |

73,78

| 167,52 |

AN

L.e Corbier

Pts
Class

-

-

-

g

-



